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FEDERACION 42 ETAPA CIRCUITO JINN MALAGA - RFEN

ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

MIJAS, 4/3/2023

Prueba 36
04/03/2023 - 17:56

Fem., 50m Mariposa

Benjamin 2014
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

1 BASTON MOTA, Patricia

2 RIQUELME CROIZER, Michelle Aline
3 BERMUDEZ LOPEZ, Candela

4 POTTER, Katherinne

5 MBIZVO-BREWER, Elle-Rose

7 RAMIREZ MELGAR, Laura

Serie 2de 2

3 GARCIA SANCHEZ, Saioa
5 MATEO GOMEZ, Leire
6 JIMENEZ BAEZ, Chloe

AN

14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14

C.Kronos Natacién Mijas
C.Kronos Natacion Mijas
C.Kronos Natacion Mijas
C.Kronos Natacion Mijas
C.Kronos Natacion Mijas
C.N. Estepona

C.Kronos Natacién Mijas
C.N. Estepona
C.Kronos Natacién Mijas

1:14.45 25m
1:01.66 25m
54.44 25m
48.83 25m
1:22.51 25m
1:12.89 25m

51.65 25m
1:00.29 25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980
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